2021 Union Ticket Giveaway
Wednesday April 14, 2021


Carter Lewis U9 Hunter 

Saturday April 24, 2021


Charlotte Biedermann U10 Council Rock

 
Saturday May 1, 2021


Lansing Soccer Club
Tuesday May 4, 2021


Jacob Fink U11 Pennridge 

Wednesday May 12, 2021

 
Kennedy Griffith U12 Lower Southampton

Saturday May 15, 2021


Cameron Lovell U13 Parkland

Sunday May 30, 2021


Ryan Riexinger U14 Towamencin



Wednesday June 23, 2021


Andrew Kent U15 Montgomery 
Saturday July 17, 2021


Petrillo’s Appliances 




Wednesday August 4, 2021

Sasha Van Steenburgh U16 Chestnut HIll

Wednesday August 18, 2021

Jackson Alexander U17 Pioneer
Saturday August 21, 2021


Olivia Needham U18 Montgomery
Friday September 3, 2021


Abigail Brown U19 Pennridge
Sunday September 19, 2021

Michael Wade U9 Council Rock
Saturday September 25, 2021

Hudson Buck U10 V/E
Sunday October 3, 2021

Saturday October 23, 2021


Sunday October 31, 2021




